Heavy Duty Hydraulic Cylinders
Series 2H / 3H Custom Modifications
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Industrial Cylinder Division
Des Plaines, Illinois USAwww.parker.com/cylinder
Catalog HY08-1114-4/NA
Low Friction Seal Options
Low Friction Rod Gland A -

Breakaway Friction Calculation:
Specifications for Low Friction Options:
How to Order Low Friction Option
for Series 2H/3H Cylinders
4
500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
Pressure (psi)
3
2
1
0
Friction
Factor (F)
(FL) Lipseals
(FP) Low Friction Seals
Heavy Duty Hydraulic Cylinders
Series 2H / 3H Custom Modifications
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Industrial Cylinder Division
Des Plaines, Illinois USAwww.parker.com/cylinder
Catalog HY08-1114-4/NA
Common Modifications
Modifications:
Metallic Rod Wiper
Parker Crown Wiper  for Series 2HD
and 7" & 8" bore 3HD
Rod End Boots
LF
OD
MM
.50 .63
ØMM
BL
OD
Gland Drain
Air Bleeds
Crown Wiper
Heavy Duty Hydraulic Cylinders
Series 2H / 3H Custom Modifications
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Industrial Cylinder Division
Des Plaines, Illinois USAwww.parker.com/cylinder
Catalog HY08-1114-4/NA
D
Common Modifications
STOP PIN
SEAL FOR THREADS 1" & UP
D-THREADS
J-WRENCH
SQUARE
SEAL FOR 1/2
& 3/4 THREADSK(MIN.)L
Tie Rod Supports
Rigidity of Envelope –
Thrust Key Mountings (2H, 3H, 2HD, 3HD)
108 120 132 144 156 168
Bore
Ø
Stroke (Inches)
36 48 60 72 84 96
N
u